

הנהגת המשרד והמנהל
מס' 1004/97
הנהגת המשרד והמנהל
מס' 1004/97

[Signature]
Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
[Signature]
1-7-77

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

402/92107 DIVISION
402/92107 SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

1056

Name

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1) construction of Reference					
8 Working 3m - all complete					
vide TMB item (1) PN - 17					
1.635 km @ Rs 8318 = 85/km Rs					13601=00
construction of Reference					
pillars/ 600 size - all complete					
vide TMB item (2) PN - 17					
1.635 km @ Rs 4836 = 84/km Rs					7898=00
clearing & grubbing Road					
and - - - all complete					
vide TMB item (3) PN - 17					
0.49 Ha @ Rs 51137 = 38/Ha Rs					25057=00
construction of Embankment Road					
1000m - all complete					
vide TMB item (4) PN - 17					
1820.303 m ³ @ Rs 189 = 95/m ³ Rs					345767=00
construction of subgrade					
8 Earthen shoulders - all com					
vide TMB item (5) PN - 17					
609.60 m ³ @ Rs 191 = 64/m ³ Rs					116824=00
Excavation for roadway					
- - - all complete					
vide TMB item (6) PN - 17					
182.57 m ³ @ Rs 75 = 50/m ³ Rs					13784=00
					C.O Rs 522931=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF-Rs 522931=00
(7) construction of WSP drain 10.0 ----- all complete					
vide TMB item (7) PN - 17					
682.60 m ³ @ Rs 2846 = 22/m ³ Rs 1942830=00					
(8) construction of WBM drain 11.0 ----- all complete					
vide TMB item (8) PN - 18					
370.06 m ³ @ Rs 3501 = 27/m ³ Rs 1295680=00					
(9) providing prime coat SS 2 12.0 ----- all complete					
vide TMB item (9) PN - 18					
4620.04 m ² @ Rs 43.06/m ² Rs 198939=00					
(10) providing tack coat Rs 1 13.0 ----- all complete					
vide TMB item (10) PN - 18					
4620.04 m ² @ Rs 14.54/m ² Rs 67175=00					
(11) providing 20mm thick pme 14.0 ----- all complete					
vide TMB item (11) PN - 18					
4620.04 m ² @ Rs 206 = 71/m ² Rs 955008=00					
(12) P&F of MMSy information 24.0 signboard ----- all complete					
vide TMB item (12) PN - 18					
2.0 Nos @ Rs 12682 = 98/each Rs 25366=00					
					CUR 5007929=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFRS	5007929=0
(13) E/c M Foundation for foundation					
32.0					
--- all complete					
vide TMB item (13) PH - 18					
$75.24 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 269 = 32/\text{m}^3$				Rs	20264=0
(14) providing sand filling in					
33.0					
foundation trench - all complete					
vide TMB item (14) PH - 18					
$5.72 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 438 = 87/\text{m}^3$				Rs	2510=00
(15) B/F/S M foundation trench					
34.0					
--- all complete					
vide TMB item (15) PH - 19					
$57.28 \text{ m}^2 @ \text{Rs } 291 = 74/\text{m}^2$				Rs	16711=00
(16) providing pcc m/s m					
35.0					
open foundation - all complete					
vide TMB item (16) PH - 19					
$12.34 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 5692 = 33/\text{m}^3$				Rs	70243=00
(17) B/M/W in c.m (1:4) in					
36.0					
head wall - all complete					
vide TMB item (17) PH - 19					
$53.02 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs } 5585 = 45/\text{m}^3$				Rs	296141=00
(18) providing 1000mm HP 340.					
37.0					
--- all complete					
vide TMB item (18) PH - 19					
$15.0 \text{ m} @ \text{Rs } 3926 = 29/\text{m}$				Rs	58894=00
				C.O.RS	5472692=0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R.	5472692=00
(19) Paving with C.M. (1.4)					
38.0					
- - - all complete					
vide TMB item (19) PH-19					
72.80 m ² @ RS 175=31/m ²				R	12763=00
(20) providing 1.5 mm cement					
39.0					
paving - all complete					
vide TMB item (20) PH-19					
26.52 m ² @ RS 57=06/m ²				R	1513=00
(21) construction of P.C.C. m ³					
15.0					
pavement - all complete					
vide TMB item (21) PH-23					
249.0 m ³ @ RS 6598=42/m ³				R	1643007=00

				RS 7129975=00
Add 12.0% W.S.T.			(+R)	855597=00
Add 1.0% labour cess			(+R)	71300=00
Add Seigniorage fee			(+R)	90016=00
vide TMB PH-13 + PH-20 + PH-28				
				RS 8146888=00
less 0.01% as per Agreement			(-R)	815=00
				RS 8146073=00
less previous bill			(-R)	6280549=00
				RS 1865524=00
up to 27.7.22				
JE			Summ	27.7.22
			AE	

Continuation